
CADEIRA

CAETANO
ASSENTO TRANÇADO

PERSPECTIVA

VISTA SUPERIOR

VISTA FRONTAL VISTA LATERAL 
DIREITA

37

43

80

55

37

53
80

53

80

VISTA LATERAL 
ESQUERDA

53

45



CADEIRA

CAETANO
ASSENTO EM MADEIRA

PERSPECTIVA

VISTA SUPERIOR

VISTA FRONTAL VISTA LATERAL 
DIREITA

37

43

80

55

37

53
80

53

80

VISTA LATERAL 
ESQUERDA

53

45


